1 5/8"
3 11/32"
15"9" 13 "
  Since
1965
The M Series is an unframed directional
modular plaque system designed so any
combination of directional and message

mounting surface.
If replacements are required, add
"insert" after order code. Example DM
103A/insert.
Standard mounting method is flush wall
mount attached with either foam tape of
mechanically with concealed fasteners.
Graphic image Processes
GP 1 - Front surface graphics standard
Process: Silkscreen on front surface over
satin matte finish painted background.
Material .125"acrylic or custom.
GP 2 - Sub-Surface graphics
Process: Silkscreen on reverse surface
Material .125 transparent acrylic with satin
matte finish face and back painted.
ADA compliant  photopolymer material
raised copy & braille or etched aluminum
can be used with this system.
If Special materials are used for modules
& header the process will vary according to
the selected material. See code chart -
Image Processes
SS = Silk Screened
PPIN = Photo Polymer (Interior) - ADA
PPEX = Photo Polymer (Exterior)  - ADA
ETCH=Etched Aluminum or Bronze
VDC = Vinyl Cut Graphics
DIG = Digitally Printed & Laminated
DM = Dimensional Fabricated Applied
Background Materials
ALB = Aluminum Brushed
ALP = Aluminum Painted
BR = Bronze
ACY = Acrylic
FGE = Embedded Fiberglass Image
SSTL= Brushed Stainless Steel
PERF= Perforated Metal
Technical Data
CO
D
E
CO
D
E
Section
DM15DM13DM 9
DM 18
18"
Shown above are a few of the many typical  combinations that are available
DM 18
18"
DM 24
24 "
1 Backgrounds of glass, perforated metals,
brushed aluminum, stainless steel and
bronze may be used behind these multiples.               The Multiple Series is an unframed modular plaque system